
JAMES BRUCE 
ATTORNEY AT LAW 

POST OFFICE BOX 1056 
SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87504 

3304 CAMINO LISA 
HYDE PARK ESTATES 
SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501 

(505) 982-2043 
(505) 982-2151 (FAX) 

November 20, 2 00 0 

Hand Delivered 

David Catanach 
O i l Conservation D i v i s i o n 
2040 South Pacheco Street 
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505 

Re: Case No. 12537 ( A p p l i c a t i o n of Kerr-McGee O i l & Gas 
Onshore LLC) 

Dear Mr. Catanach: 

Enclosed, as you requested at the hearing, i s produc t i o n data i n 
ta b u l a r form. 

Very t r u l y yours, 

/ A t t o r n e y f o r Kerr -McGee 
' O i l & Gas Onshore LLC 



CONOCO STATE GPU 

MONTHLY MONTHLY PERIOD PERIOD PERIOD CUM. 

DATE TOTAL MCF ALLOW. OVER/UNDER MCF ALLOW. OVER/UNDER OVER/UNDER 
Apr-96 135,315 124,000 11,315 

May-96 158,597 124,000 34,597 

Jun-96 152,431 124,000 28,431 
Jul-96 142,255 124,000 18,255 92,598 

Aug-96 186,520 124,000 62,520 155,118 

Sep-96 173,763 124,000 49,763 948,881 744,000 204,881 204,881 

Oct-96 177,651 124,000 53,651 258,532 

Nov-96 171,833 124,000 47,833 306,365 
Dec-96 175,515 124,000 51,515 357,880 

Jan-97 137,876 124,000 13,876 371,756 

Feb-97 152,664 124,000 28,664 400,420 

Mar-97 166,958 124,000 42,958 982,497 744,000 238,497 443,378 

Apr-97 155,942 124,000 31,942 475,320 

May-97 166,883 124,000 42,883 518,203 

Jun-97 154,827 124,000 30,827 549,030 

Jul-97 157,090 124,000 33,090 582,120 
Aug-97 147,790 124,000 23,790 605,910 
Sep-97 148,299 124,000 24,299 930,831 744,000 186,831 630,209 
Oct-97 188,099 124,000 64,099 694,308 

Nov-97 196,917 124,000 72,917 767,225 

Dec-97 145,393 124,000 21,393 788,618 

Jan-98 125,345 124,000 1,345 789,963 
Feb-98 113,326 124.000 (10,674) 779,289 

Mar-98 123,641 124,000 (359) 892,721 744,000 148,721 778,930 

Apr-98 113,327 124,000 (10,673) 768,257 

May-98 126,932 124,000 2,932 771,189 

Jun-98 113,412 124,000 (10,588) 760,601 

Jul-98 97,071 124,000 (26,929) 733,672 
Aug-98 88,284 124,000 (35,716) 697,956 

Sep-98 61,023 124,000 (62,977) 600,049 744,000 (143,951) 634,979 

Oct-98 65,447 124,000 (58,553) 576,426 
Nov-98 65,973 124,000 (58,027) 518,399 
Dec-98 66,705 124,000 (57,295) 461,104 
Jan-99 103,194 124,000 (20,806) 440,298 
Feb-99 111,602 124,000 (12,398) 427,900 
Mar-99 70,204 124,000 (53,796) 483,125 744,000 (260,875) 374,104 

Apr-99 63,008 124,000 (60,992) 313,112 

May-99 65,984 124,000 (58,016) 255,096 

Jun-99 62,256 124,000 (61,744) 193,352 

Jul-99 57,677 124,000 (66,323) 127,029 
Aug-99 70,099 124,000 (53,901) 73,128 
Sep-99 51,398 124,000 (72,602) 370,422 744,000 (373,578) 526 

Oct-99 28,375 124,000 (95,625) (95,099) 

Nov-99 32,183 124,000 (91,817) (186,916) 
Dec-99 50,148 124,000 (73,852) (260,768) 

Jan-00 48,363 124,000 (75,637) (336,405) 
Feb-00 9,444 124,000 (114,556) (450,961) 

Mar-00 35,062 124,000 (88,938) 203,575 744,000 (540,425) (539,899) 
Apr-00 72,628 124,000 (51,372) (591,271) 

May-00 103,566 124,000 (20,434) (611,705) 

Jun-00 117,864 124,000 (6,136) (617,841) 

Jul-00 140,486 124,000 16,486 (601,355) 

Aug-00 159,888 124,000 35,888 (565,467) 

Sep-00 150,922 158,400 (7,478) 745,354 744.000 1,354 (572,945) 


